
 12 Gauge Winners
 NEVADA STATE SKEET CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 167867)

 Vegas Skeet Association
 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 121698  Curtin, Rick  96  CH  $69.00

 67339  Donovan, Robert  95  RU  $46.00

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  95  3RD  $21.00

 154209  Whitney, Neal  95  A1  $10.00

 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  84  B1  $5.00

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  93  C1  $10.00

 237578  Souba, Jim  93  D1  $21.00

 268383  Scott, Mike  87  D2  $14.00

 354014  Tabion, Melvin  87  D3    

 145653  Takakuwa, Jim  92  E1  $27.50

 332516  Shaft, Robert  87  E2  $27.50

 342226  Skelton, Craig  86  E3  $11.00

 252943  Brodie, Anthony  87  TSCH    

 358441  Brown, Heather  40  TSRU    

 268383  Scott, Mike  87  SUCH    

 346087  Foo, Melissa  86  SURU    

 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  84  SU3    

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  93  SSCH    

 354014  Tabion, Melvin  87  SSRU    

 342226  Skelton, Craig  86  SS3    

 332878  Kukis, Alex  85  SS11    

 121698  Curtin, Rick  96  SRCH    
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 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 67339  Donovan, Robert  95  SRRU    

 154209  Whitney, Neal  95  SR3    

 237578  Souba, Jim  93  SR11    

 145653  Takakuwa, Jim  92  VTCH    

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  95  SVRU    

 198649  Dombrowski, Ron  84  SV3    

 143439  Bearden, Jimmy  79  SV11    

 346087  Foo, Melissa  86  LYCH    

 354015  Tabion, Leila  71  LYRU    

 358441  Brown, Heather  40  LY3    

 237578  Souba, Jim  93  RMCH    

 355851  Kidd, John  60  RMRU    

 113243  Schlicht, Carl  95  MVCH    

 254414  Alaimo, Anthony  93  2MCH  $5.00

 202871  Dombrowski, Ryan  84  2MCH  $5.00


